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OUR HISTORY
In 2004, a small group of passionate

individuals - BGCGW board members who were

also in the real estate space - came together with

a shared idea: to create an event that would

provide a way to recognize the impactful work

being done by their peers while simultaneously

raising funds in support of the hundreds of youth

served by Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater

Washington.

At the heart of YRE are the many real

estate professionals whose dedication and

tireless efforts have brought us to last year’s

milestone, our 20th anniversary celebration. We

extend our deepest gratitude to our committees,

sponsors and partners, whose unwavering

support has made a positive impact on

our kids. Year to date they have raised

over $10.5M!

OUR FUTURE
We are incredibly proud of all we’ve achieved but

we feel we have so much more room to grow. We

are excited to have Sarah Davidson, Insight

Property Group, leading this year’s event as our

YRE 2025 Committee Chair. 

We extend a warm invitation for you to join us

November 19th, 2025 11:30am - 1pm at the

Marriott Marquis for our 21st Annual YRE

Luncheon. Together, we continue to positively

influence the lives of our youth and families, and

to foster stronger connections within the real

estate community. 



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
• All $25K and lower levels plus:
• Exclusive “Presented By” sponsorship 
• Company Executive to make remarks during opening welcome
• Exclusive “commercial video” filmed and created at the Clubs to be “aired” at the event. 
• Additional ten (10) tickets, totaling thirty (30) tickets (three [3] tables) to YRE networking reception
and luncheon (November 19, 2025)
• Additional five (5) tickets totaling fifteen (15) tickets to 2025 VIP pre-party reception (Date TBD)

$50,000 – BUILDER OF BGCGW$50,000 – BUILDER OF BGCGW

$25,000 – PILLAR OF SUCCESS$25,000 – PILLAR OF SUCCESS
• All $15K levels benefits plus:
• Company recognized in opening welcome
• Exclusive opportunity to host one (1) booth at BGCGW Career Fair 
• Additional five (5) tickets, totaling twenty (20) tickets (two tables) to YRE networking reception
and luncheon (November 19, 2025)
• Additional four (4) tickets totaling six (10) tickets to 2025 VIP pre-party reception (Date TBD)
• Upgrade to  Full page, black and white ad (5”W x 4”L) in event program

$15,000 – PARTNER POWERING DEVELOPMENT$15,000 – PARTNER POWERING DEVELOPMENT  
• All $10K levels benefits plus:
• Company  recognized in opening welcome
• Opportunity for a “Corporate Power Hour” exclusive learning session with Club Staff
• Additional five (5) tickets, totaling fifteen (15) tickets to YRE networking reception and luncheon
(November 19, 2025)
• Additional two (2) tickets totaling six (6) tickets to 2025 VIP pre-party reception (Date TBD)

$10,000 – FRAMEWORK SUPPORTER$10,000 – FRAMEWORK SUPPORTER  
• Company logo on all event materials (sponsor video, website, collateral, etc.)
• Half page, black and white ad (5”W x 4”L) in event program
• Company name in Washington Business Journal post-event advertisement
• One (1)  dedicated social media post
• One table (10 tickets) to YRE networking reception and luncheon (November 19, 2025)
• Four (4) tickets to 2025 VIP pre-party reception (Date TBD)



PACKAGE BENEFITS AND PRICING
What your chosen sponsorship package gets you

For questions, please reach out to Jennie Phelps at yre@bgcgw.org

Opportunity for an exclusive
“Corporate Power Hour” with Club
Staff

Company logo on
event materials

Half page, black & white ad
(5”Wx4”L) in event program

BUILDER OF
BGCGW

PILLAR OF
SUCCES

PARTNER
POWERING

DEVELOPMENT

One (1) dedicated social
media post

FRAMEWORK
SUPPORTER

Tickets to YRE networking
reception & luncheon 

Tickets to 2024 VIP pre-
party reception

Company recognized
during opening 

Company name in
Washington Business Journal
post-event ad

One (1) booth during
BGCGW Career Fair
Exclusive “commercial” filmed
and created at the Clubs to be
aired during the event
Company executive to make
opening remarks

Ten (10) 
tickets

Fifteen(15) 
tickets

Twenty
(20) tickets

Thirty (30)
tickets

Four (4) 
tickets

Six(6) 
tickets

Ten(10)
tickets

Fifteen (15)
tickets

$10,000$15,000$25,000$50,000

Thank you for investing in our kids and

BUILDING BRIGHTER FUTURESBUILDING BRIGHTER FUTURES

Exclusive “Powered By”
sponsorship title

Full page, black & white ad
(5”Wx4”L) in event program

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1DUF2isFWsqVSYhbaACYtbgcLi_YjDqpE3GLQIVgkKQg/edit#gid=69851113
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1DUF2isFWsqVSYhbaACYtbgcLi_YjDqpE3GLQIVgkKQg/edit#gid=69851113
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1DUF2isFWsqVSYhbaACYtbgcLi_YjDqpE3GLQIVgkKQg/edit#gid=69851113
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1DUF2isFWsqVSYhbaACYtbgcLi_YjDqpE3GLQIVgkKQg/edit#gid=69851113


$50,000: Builder of BGCGW 

$25,000: Pillar of Success 

To pay online please contact Cassie Meltzer, cmeltzer@bgcgw.org. 

Please make check made payable to: 
BGCGW | Attn: Cassie Meltzer 

4103 Benning Road, NE | Washington, DC 20019 

Please send an invoice.

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Washington is a 501 (c) (3) charitable organization; IRS tax identification
number is 53-0236759. Contributions in excess of $125 per event attendee, are tax deductible. 

For more information, please contact us at yre@bgcgw.org. 

I agree to contribute the amount noted above to BGCGW. Payments shall be paid by check, credit card,
electronic funds transfer, stocks or other securities or other acceptable methods. 

I wish to support at the following level:

Name:

Company:

Address:

Email:

Payment Method:

Credit Card #:

______________________________________________________________

Exp. Date:

__________________________

Signature:

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

CVC #:

__________________

Date:

__________________________________

Billing Zip:

______________________

SPONSORSHIP 
COMMITMENT FORMSPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

$15,000: Partner Powering Development

$10,000: Framework Supporter 

mailto:cmeltzer@bgcgw.org
mailto:cmeltzer@bgcgw.org
mailto:yre@bgcgw.org.

